PART-II

MORNING SESSION FROM 8.30 A.M. TO 11.30 A.M.

EVENING SESSION FROM 1.30 P.M. TO 4.30 P.M.

DATE DAY PAPER FOR FRIDAY FROM 2.30 P.M. TO 5.30 P.M. PAPER
SUBJECTS SUBJECTS

08.05.2012 Tuesday Psychology 1 Outlines of Home Economics 1
09.05.2012 | Wednesday Physics 1| Health & Physical Education 1|

1. Punjabi Group First 1 1. Punjabi Group Second 1

2. Arabic 2. Persian
10.05.2012 | Thursday | 3 gyginess Mathematics & Statistics (Commerce Group) 3. English (Elective)

4. Urdu (Advanced)

1. Chemist 1| Statisti 1|
11052012 | Friday |, gineemgitry austies
14.05.2012 Monday English (Compulsory) Group First 1 English (Compulsory) Group Second 1

1. Civics 1 Philosophy 1
15.05.2012 Tuesday | 2. Principles of Commerce (Computer Studies)(Commerce Group) 1I(i)

3. Principles of Commerce (Banking) (Commerce Group) 11(ii)
16.052012 | Wednesd Urdu (Compulsory) Group First 1 1. Urdu (Compulsory) Group Second 1

.05. n o
canesday 2. Pakistani Culture (For foreign students in lieu of Urdu Compulsory)

17.05.2012 | Thursday Computer Science 1 Library Science 1
18.05.2012 Friday Pakistan Studies (Compulsory) Group First - Pakistan Studies (Compulsory) Group Second -
21.05.2012 Monday Mathematics Group First 1 ; lg/lie(l)tll(l):;latics Group Second 1
22.05.2012 Tuesday Economics 1 Sociology 1

1. Islamic Studies (Humanities Group) Group First 1 Islamic Studies (Humanities Group) Group Second 1
23.05.2012 | Wednesday 2. Principles of Accounting (Commerce Group)

1. Education Group First 1 Education Group Second 1
24.05.2012 | Thursday 2. Commercial Geography (Commerce Group)

1. History (History of Pakistan From 1947 to 1973) 1 Geography 1
25.05.2012 Friday 2. History of Islam (Abbasi of Baghdad) 11(i)

3. History of Islam (Muslims in Spain) 11(ii)




PART-I

28.05.2012 Monday Psychology Outlines of Home Economics
29.05.2012 Tuesday ; gstory (History of Pakistan From 1857 to 1947) Geography
. History of Islam
30.05.2012 | Wednesday ; gi}:leemgiry Statistics
31.05.2012 | Thursday Computer Science Library Science
01.06.2012 Frid Islamic Education (Compulsory) Group First 1. Islamic Education (Compulsory) Group Second
T naay 2. Civics (For Non Muslims in lieu of Islamic Education)
04.06.2012 Monday English (Compulsory) Group First English (Compulsory) Group Second
Islamic Studies (Humanities Group) Group First 1. Islamic Studies (Humanities Group) Group Second
05.06.2012 Tuesday 2. Principles of Accounting (Commerce Group)
Urdu (Compulsory) Group First 1. Urdu (Compulsory) Group Second
06.06.2012 | Wednesday 2. Pakistani Culture (For foreign students in lieu of Urdu (Compulsory)
1. Punjabi Group First 1. Punjabi Group Second
2. Arabic 2. Principles of Commerce (Commerce Group)
07.06.2012 | Thursday 3. Persian
4. Urdu (Advanced)
5. English (Elective)
08.06.2012 Friday Mathematics Group First ; lg/liztll(l)egr}rllatics Group Second
11.06.2012 Monday Physics Health & Physical Education
Education Group First 1. Education Group Second
12.06.2012 Tuesday 2. Principles of Economics (Commerce Group)
13.06.2012 | Wednesday Economics Sociology
14.06.2012 | Thursday | 1. Civics Philosophy
2. Business Mathematics & Statistics (Commerece Group)




PROGRAMME FOR THE INTERMEDIATE (ANNUAL) PRACTICAL EXAMINATION, 2012

TIMINGS

First Batch:

From 08-30 A.M. to 11-30 A.M.

Second Batch: From 01-00 P.M. to 04-00 P.M.

For Friday Second Batch: From 02-30 P.M. to 05-30 P.M.
DATE DAY SUBJECT DATE DAY SUBJECT
19.06.2012 Tuesday 19.06.2012 Tuesday
20.06.2012 Wednesday 20.06.2012 Wednesday
21.06.2012 Thursday 21.06.2012 Thursday Health & Physical Education
22.06.2012 Friday 22.06.2012 Friday
25.06.2012 Monday Physics 25.06.2012 Monday
26.06.2012 Tuesday 26.06.2012 Tuesday
27.06.2012 Wednesday 27.06.2012 Wednesday
28.06.2012 Thursday Geography
: 28.06.2012 Thursday .
29.06.2012 Friday 29 062012 Frida (With Note Book)
02.07.2012 Monday 0 Y
03.07.2012 Tuesday 03.07.2012 Tuesday Librarv Science
04.07.2012 Wednesday 04.07.2012 Wednesday y
05.07.2012 Thursday 05.07.2012 Thursday
06.07.2012 Friday
09.07.2012 Monday Chemistry
10.07.2012 Tuesday Out Lines
11.07.2012 Wednesday 1882383 % (;rslgzy of Home Economics
12.07.2012 Thursday 0 Y
13.07.2012 Friday
16.07.2012 Monday




17.07.2012 Tuesday
18.07.2012 Wednesday 17.07.2012 Tuesday
19.07.2012 Thursday . 18072012 | Wednesday
20.07.2012 Friday Biology 19.07.2012 Thursday Psychology
23.07.2012 Monday 20.07.2012 Friday
24.07.2012 Tuesday 23.07.2012 Monday
25.07.2012 Wednesday T
26.07.2012 Thursday
17.07.2012 Tuesday
18.07.2012 Wednesday . . Fine Art
19.07.2012 Thursday Statistics 10.07.2012 Tuesday (Design)
20.07.2012 Friday
23.07.2012 Monday
03.07.2012 Tuesday Fine Art
04.07.2012 Wednesday |Computer Science] 11.07.2012 Wednesday : e
05.07.2012 Thursday (Drawing & Painting)
06.07.2012 Friday

Computer Studies Fine Art
10.07.2012 Tuesday 12.07.2012 N
11.07.2012 Wednesday (Commerce Group) Thursday (Exhibition of Work)




